- SALTED DARK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS.

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (60%) (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, COCOA
BUTTER, EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING),
ALMONDS (39%), SALT, COCOA POWDER.

DARK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 55% MINIMUM.
ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS

IN BOLD. /

" OUR CHOCOLATERIE ALSO HANDLES PEANUTS,

BEST BEFORE:
SEE DATE ON PACK.

WARNING: REMEMBER SMALL

CHILDREN CAN CHOKE ON NUTS.

MAY CONTAIN SMALL PIECES
OF SHELL.

STORAGE: STORE IN A
COOL DRY PLACE.

140gC

OTHER NUTS, MILK & SESAME.

“NUTRITIONAL:

“ TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g
ENERGY 2356kJ /566kcal
FAT 43g
OF WHICH SATURATES 15g
CARBOHYDRATES 31g
OF WHICH SUGARS 28g
FIBRE 7.6g

PROTEIN 129
\ SALT
N\

0.72g
\ :

)
K
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Copperpot Sea Salted Fudge 150g

dge with caramel NUTRITION INFORMATION
uring and Cornish sea salt.

TYPICAL VALUES Per 100g

18% (Milk, Salt),

r), Glucose Syrup, Energy (k) 1828

r Energy (kcal) 435
Fat (g) 16
- of which saturates (g) 10
(arbohydrate (g) 72
- of which sugars (g) 66
Fibre (q) <0.5
Protein (g) 1.2
Salt (g) 091

Best Before:



165G € MILK SALTED CARAMEL HONEYCOMB CRISPS

& Ingredients: Milk Chocolate 89% (sugar, cocoa butter,
'STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, lactose (MILK),

FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT. whey powder (MILK), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin),
o Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Caramel Flavour 0.3%, Sea
: *VW have any queries or comments Salt 0.2%, Raising Agent: sodium bicarbonate.

“regarding this product, please contact
WQUGSIII)' A‘:surancepDeponmem Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 32%

T- +44 (0)1756 792531 ; minimum, 14% milk solids minimum.

,,.

E:mles@whltokenchocolales -com For Allergens see ingredients in BOLD
YOUR STATUTORY RIGHTS ARE CAPITALS. Also, may contain nuts.
NOT AFFECTED

Whitakers Chocolates Ltd, 85 Keighley B
Road, Skipton, North Yorkshire, BD23 NUfl’lﬂOﬂ_(ﬂ Per Per
2NA | www.whitakerschocolates.com Information: 100g Chocolate

Energy 2180KJ/521Kcal  141KJ/34Kcal

Fat 27.7g 1.8g

of which saturates 17.0g 11g

Carbohydrate 61.3g 4.0g

CLUTEN Fizfr;vhich sugars 62.29 3.9g
FREE ; .5g 0.2g
Protein 5.5g 0.4g

Salt 0.23g 0.01

QGG D 4
TRAY Fon FAIRTRADE Fs, :Cw
The Fairtrade cocoa may be MIX

Widdy Widoly Widely mixed with non-certified cocoa, e e

responaible sources

cled Recycled on a mass balance basis. :
Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing FSC* C017630

Best Before End & Lot Code
DEC 2025
3335
01097

2008879




" DORMEN

Salted peanuts

“The more attentive readers
amongst you will have noticed that
these peanuts are not described as
umbo’s They are indeed larger
than the average, but the world’s
biggest? Heaven forbid. Dormen
\eaves that sort of vulgarity to
otkers, Its concern is with locating
thevery tastiest peanuts. Virginia
gate, each and every one of them.”

NITRITIO N INFORMATION:
mgg PER 100g
2575K)

623Kcal

i, 51.9g

CA;{g!chsmum 7.69

0f vm?gYDRATE 8.1g

g LCARS 359

PROTE 10g

ALY ; 269

.79g

INGREDIENTS:
Peanuts (96%), Rapeseed Oil, >alt.

Allergen Il}formztiri‘(g)rt(;(:i ieng't
For allergens, please sé€ ents j
May alsg contain Other Nuts, Milk Egg, S
Mustard, Sesameé Seeds, Celery,
suitable for vegetarians,

Va,

Store in a cool, dry place away from -

odours and light. Once gpen R
5 days if kept in an air tight iﬂ,ftgr_‘\:g:ne within

thedormenfoodcompany. .
The Dormen Food Company

BEST BEFORE

19/N0U/24 205777




Nutrition Jl lm‘ormatlon Fig & Date Chutney
Per 100g
887kj/209kcal‘ L2

0.59
0.1g
47.5¢
47.30

1.5¢
0.29

| k.
st ﬁe (Rice Flour) (26%), Suga" vgatgz 0

97 ,Cldeeregar Red Chilli, P

, (,:.f“liy.'.g‘i]'luf Wg], AQ
ifi 1§;.?; 0Io hm or Preservatives. e open6¢
‘jiUF ee Base. Refrigeraté

R

Mrs Darlington's Boxing Day Chutney, 340g



Grandma Wilds Oaty Biscuits

MIXED




ALLERGENS: For allergens, please see NUTRUTIONAL INFORMATION 4
Typical values PER 100g i

ingredients in bold.

WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present
in this product. Made in an environment where Energy 2083KJ
nuts, peanuts and wheat are handled. 498kcal

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians. "Fat 24.5g

(] [e] §TATUS: To_ ’fhe best of our knowledge, no ‘7'/c‘)f which saturates 14.9g
genetically-modified raw materials are present Ve
in this product. " Carbohydrates 61.7g

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Popped Corn (23%), of which sugars 42.6g
Butter (Contains Milk), Milk Chocolate Callets : n

(15%) (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk ; Protein St
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Salt 1.1g
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup,

Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt,

Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

100% P ROPER BEST BEFORE END: See base of pack.
l N G R E D I E N T S STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from

direct sunlight.

AR 80g (2.80z) @

If you are not entirely satisfied with this product
< A L‘ please return it to the store where it was
) Gﬁ .,;I F. v purchased and we will be pleased to replace or

’ refund it. This does not affect your statutory rights.
GLUTEN GM MADE SUITABLE FOR

FREE FREE IN THE UK VEGETARIANS

TO SEND US SOME LOVE
WRITE TO: Love Popcorn,
35b Number One Ind. Est.

Consett, County Durham
DH8 65z

VISIT: www.lovepopcorn.co.uk
Love the planet, please
recycle this product ~_§ WE ARE SOCIAL:

fw o

Love Popcorn Salted Caramel 80G



'Sa.lted Caramel
Trufﬂes’

Make the time to find your ‘Oooh!’
moment. Whether you're celebrating
with friends or relaxing at home,
Lily O’'Brien’s truffles are the perfect
addition for any occasion.

Created with passion using our

Flavouring], Caramel 36% [Sugar, Glucose
Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed
Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Milk
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole
Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin)), Butter (Milk), Natural Flavouring, Salt,
Cream (Milk), Salted Butter (Milk), Stabiliser
(Pectin)], Salt 0.2%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see
ingredients listed in BOLD. May contain
traces of Nuts & Cereals containing Gluten.

Nutrition Information

finest Lily O’Brien’s chocolate and Nutrition Per serving
ingredients, the thick milk chocolate Information | Per100g | (40g-approx
shell melts away to reveal a silky Typ'ca'é/:::;s( PG7TY ng'eum)
smooth salted caramel centre 502kecal | 201keal
that oozes flavour. Fat [ 27g 11g
An Oooh-so-luxurious delight for of Wz::‘bia:;‘;f;‘:: gg gfgg
th.e taste buds. Perfect for sharing of which sugars | 56g 229
with friends, loved ones or even Fibre | 2.0g 0.8¢
adecadent treat for yourself. Protein | 4.9¢ 2.0g
2 Salt | 0.32¢g 0.12g )
Best Before: see base
e a"imuzn :
59 3eal < ‘% enjoyy, t%l Have you tried our other
NO o> eﬁg e

artificial
flavours

Please store your

ina cool dry place,
15-18°C away from
moisture, strong

Mlolk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids
30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum

Lily O'Brien’s, Green Road, Newbridge,
Co, Kildare, Ireland W12 D424

UK: Imported & distributed by Colian UK Ltd.,,
1Glentworth Court, Lime Kiln Close,
Stoke Gifford, Bristo| BS34 8SR

Www.lilyobriens.com
Product of Ireland

Lily O'Brien’s chocolates

sunlight and odours.

tempting truffle recipes?

Milk
Chocolate

200g € 7.050z

57390394"017476

&

DOX SUITABLE
FOR RECYCUING

(&

FSC

MIX

Pochaging hom
reaponiiie sonates

FBC™ C001778



NEW ENGLI,SH TEAS
Vintage Victorian - Afternoon Tea

80 Teabags / 80 Bolsitas de té | 80 Sachets de Thé

Packed for the United Kingdom in India, using fine quality Assam and.Nilgiri
Teas. Emballé pour le Royaume-Uni en Inde utilisant les thés de qualité d'As§am
et de Nilgiri. Embalado para el Reino Unido en la India usando los tés de calidad

de Assam y de Nilgiri.

Ingredients: Tea Ingredientes: Té Ingrédients: The

Net Wt: / Poids Net: / Peso Neto: 160g5.60z

New English Teas is committed to ethical sourcing. We use our best efforts to ensure that
all the people involved in producing this blend for you to enjoy have been treated fairly.

For a full, fresh flavour, this tea should be brewed in boiling water for three to four minutes.

Please visit www.newenglishteas.com for more details about our speciality teas,
infusions and trading policies.

New English Teas, Spitfire Close, Coventry
Business Park, Coventry, England CV5 6UR

© New English Teas 2020

Best Before End:
Consomir Preferentemente antes del fin de:
A consommer de preférénce avant la fin de:

5"013111




......

!

3851117

BBE: 30.09.2025
| L24086

) W



[GESAADAS A

| NUTRITION FACTS
| TYPICALVALUES

' DURCHSCHNTTTLICE
. NAHRWERTE

'\ ENERGY/ENERGE

| Ga7479 H A

-




ur great British be

nilk chocolate.
36%) (Sugar, Cocoa
. Cocoa Mass,
Flavouring), Sugar,
1%), Raising Agent:
Salt.

igredients in bold.

r Vegelarians.

oo, dry place away from sunlight.

Il

576293

uLh 's
l\‘».‘:(e and

treat!

> of Mlghtyﬂnwuk :

d love to hear fromyou,

Nutritional Info

Typical Values |

of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Produced in the UK for
Fine c/o Tln&mous
Ltd, Hombaun :



Ingredients: Brandy Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (27%)

(Sunflower Qil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel,

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Brandy (3.5%), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower 0il), Acidity Regulator :

Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange

0il, Lemon Oil), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed,
Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy
sufferers: may also contain egg, milk, mustard, soya, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye).
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stalk or stone may remain.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Suitable for vegetarians.

F
Nutritional Information Typical Value DLDestI3SES Setve el
Per 100g | Per Pie 1. Preheat oven to 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark 4.
= 2. Remove all packaging, except for foil container.

E;te (rgg)y ) 15941/280 89; /$1 : 3. Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf.

Of which saturates 5.7 30 4. Re-heat for 8-10 minutes.
Carbohydrate (g) 59 33 Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Of which sugars 34 19 Caution! The filling may be extremely hot. Take extra
Protein (g) : care when eating.
S:l)t (gm) 69' 231 01 132 Do not re-heat in the microwave.

For Best Before: See side of pack.

'.\“wn“ ™
Produced in England by
Grandma Wild's Biscuits, BOX L

The Bakery, BD20 6RB oy | s.001510000 O 019605 © 016670




SCOTTISH

cin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
ats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
sodium carbonates), Sall, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
 fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 k) / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Sal: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z
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From Yorkshire with Love'

Nibnibs is a bakery where we make
the most fabulous things... It starts with
our blend of superior flour essential
for the perfect nibble. Using only the
finest ingredients we mix our dough
in small batches and then bake these
nibbles to perfection.

nibnibs Ltd.

6 Barugh Close, Melmerby, Ripon,
North Yorkshire, Great Britain HG4 SNB
Email: hisnibs@nibnibs.com

[=]artE =]

Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com

COCONUT MINI BISCUITS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Caldum, lron, Niadin,
Thiamin), Sugar, Desiccated Coconut (15%), Coconut Ol
(15%), Raising Agents (Disodium diphosphate, Sodium

bicarbonate), Salt
For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Once opened store in an aitight container
Nutitional Typical values | Typical values
information per biscuit perl00g
Energy 3 S4k) 2026k
13keal 48%cal
Fat 079 2489
of which saturates 069 2lg
Carbohydrate 169 599
of which sugars 069 29
Fibre 0lg Slg
Protein 0lg S4qg
Salt 0.03g 139

Best before: (3



IT'S A FAMILY THING

Three generations ago my grandfather, William Kindness opened his bakery
and set his standards high, we've not compromised on that. For us the secret
to great oatcakes is simple; always use the finest ingredients. Still handmade at
our bakery in the Scottish countryside we are proud that our award winning

: oatcakes are now.enjoyed around the world.

N Yl

Nutritional information Oatmeal (58%), Wheat Flour (Wheat flour,
Ber Dalcake leeat_ Gluten, Calciurp Carbonate, Iron_, Niacin,
Bite (5) Thiamin), Rapesegd 0il, Sugar, Salt, Ransu_ng
Agents (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium
Energy (kJ) 92 Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).

L) e Allergen Advice
Fat 1.0g For allergens, including cereals containing
of which is saturates 0.1g gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may
Carbohydrate 2.89 contain Egg, Soya and Milk.

of which is sugars 0.2g Suitable for Vegetarians.

Fibre 0.39 Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct
sunlight. Once opened, the product should be
Protein ; 0.5 kept in an airtight container.

Best Before: See end of pack.

Typical Values

Salt H 0.10g

THE 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff,

KlNDNEss Aberdeenshire, ABS3 6SY
Tel: 01771 644288 info@thekindnessbakery.co.uk

< BAKERY =  THEKINDNESSBAKERY.CO.UK




THE SCOTTIgy

SHORTBREAD

COLLECTION

INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin,
thiamin), Butter (milk, salt), Sugar, White Chocolate chips (6%)
(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, whey powder (milk), lactose
(milk), emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanilla extract), Hazelnuts (6%),
Cornflour.

INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé (avec carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine,
thiamine), Beurre (lait, sel), Sucre, Pépites de chocolat blanc (6%)
(sucre, beurre de cacao, lait entier en poudre, poudre de lactosérum
(lait), lactose (lait), émulsifiant (lécithine de soja), extrait de vanille),
Noisettes (6%), Cornflour. Pour les allergénes, y compris les céréales
contenant du gluten, voir les ingrédients en gras. Peut également
contenir des noix et des graines de sésame.

{ ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin,

" Thiamin), Butter (Milch, Salz), Zucker, WeiRRe Schokoladenchips (6%)
(Zucker, Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Molkenpulver (Milch), Laktose
(Milch), Emulgator (Sojalecithin), Vanilleextrakt), Haselniisse (6%),
Maismehl. FUr Allergene, einschlieBlich glutenhaltige Getreide, sieche
Zutaten in Fettdruck. Kann Spuren von Niisse und Sesam enthalten.

383 il (an S 3 S o sanalSH daall il cpaal il )
8150y () zelall ) Sl (3518, 5 A3Y S
bl (67) (oSl 3335 5 SSISH (5 yaian y ol JalSH asal
3 smase s s (ol (coulall) 55U (el laiadl
(J58 Lyall ftanaalll) aliiine y LLSGN Baidl  (67) (385550,

B L e e e e I

Allergen advice:
For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten, see ingredients
in bold. May also contain Nuts and Sesame seeds.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2327 kJ / 557 kcal
Fat; 3249

as Saturates; 18.0g
Carbohydrates: 5999

as Sugars: 22,69
Protein; 5.6g9

Storage Instructions: Store in a
cool, dry place, Once opened,
keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied
H with your purchase, please return
the product and packaging stating
where and when it was purchased.

5 1060029196954 711> 1509 € 5.30z



Vitavigor Traditional Breadsticks, 125¢g

IT - GRISSINI TIPO “0" CON OLIO EXTRA VERGINE
D'OLIVA (3,5%). :
INGREDIENTI: Farina di grano tenero tipo “0", olio
extravergine d'oliva (3,5%), sale, lievito, farina di grano
maltato, Puo contenere latte, semi di sesamo, soia e
senape.Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco,
asciutto e lontano da fonti di luce.

Nutrition Facts
8 servings per container 2]
Serving size 6 breadsticks (15g)

Amount Per Serving

oIL .
(EJNS;A)BREADSTICKS WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE Calorles 60
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, extra virgin % Dally Valuo*
olive oil (3,5%), salt, yeast, malted wheat flour.Contains: |52 Fat 1 . e
cereals with gluten (wheat). May contain: milk, Saturaled Fat0g ‘w‘!
sesame seeds, soy and mustard. Keep the product =i 116 0%
sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources. LRI A es
FR-GRESSINS A LHUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (3,5%). | Cholesterol Omg 0%
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, huile d'olive vierge extra |Sodium 120mg 5%
(3,5%), sel, levure, farine de blé malté. Peut contenirdu | Total Carbohydrate 9 3%
lait, graines de sésame, soja et moutarde. A conserver Dietary Fiber < 1g 2%
dans un endroit frais et sec et a I'abri de la lumiere. " TotalSugars0g —=
DE - GRISSINI MIT (3,5%) NATIVEM OLIVENOL EXTRA. IPclides 0g Added Sugars %
ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, 3,5% natives Olivendl extra, [protein 29 ———— e

Salz, Hefe, gemalzter Weizenmehl. Kann Milch,
Sesamsamen, Soja und Senf enthalten. Das Produkt
gut verschlossen an einem kiihlen und trockenen Ort
lagern. Von Licht fernhalten.

RO - GRISINE CLASICE CU ULEI DE MASLINE
EXTRAVIRGIN (3,5%).

INGREDIENTE: faina de grau tip "0, ulei de masline
extravirgin (3,5%), sare, drojdie, faina de grau incoltit.
Poate sa contina: lapte,seminte de susan, soia si
mustar. A se pastra sigilat la loc uscat si racoros, ferit
de lumina directa a soarelui. : ;
CS - GRISSINI S EXTRA PANENSKYM OLIVOVYM
OLEJEM (3,5%). TRVANLIVE PECIVO, TYCINKY.
SLOZENI: Pseniéna mouka, extra panensky olivovy
olej (3,5%), sul, drozdi, sladova pSeni¢na mouka. Mize
obsahovat mléko, sezamova seminka, séju a hof¢ice.
Vyrobek skladujte uzavieny na chladném a suchém
misté, chrante pred svétiem.

NL- SOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE OLWFOLIE (3,5%).
INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, extra vierge olijfolie
(3,5%), zout, gist, tarwemoutmeel. Kan bevatten van
melk, sesamzaden, soja en mosterd. Het product in
een goed gesloten verpakking bewaren op een koele,
droge en donkere plaats.

ES - PALITOS CON ACEITE DE OLIVA VIRGEN EXTRA (3,5%).
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, aceite de oliva
virgen extra (3,5%), sal, levaduras, harina de trigo
malteada. Puede contener leche, semillas de sésamo, soja y mostaza. Conservar el producto sellado,
en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

| HR-GRISINI S EKSTRA DJEVICANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (3,5%).

SASTOJCI: PSeniéno brasno, ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (3,5%), sol, kvasac, pSeniéno sladno
brasno.Moze sadrzavati mlijeka sjemenke sezama, soju i gorusica. Proizvod ¢uvati na hladnom i suhom
mjestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti.

EL - KPITZINIA ME EZTPA MAPOENO EAAIOAAAO (3,5%).

IYITATIKA: oirépr akelpi, é€rpa mrapBévo eAaidrado (3,5%), aAari, payid, Bovng oirou aAedpl.
Evdiyeral va mepigxer ydAa, Zmopor onoapioy, odyiakal Zivdmi. lNa va diamnpenBel N epeokdda Tou
TIPOIOVTOG, Va TOToBETEITal O€ £va aepoaTeyés Spooepd kal Enpd Soxeio, HakpIa amd KaBe Qug.

SV - GRISSINI MED EXTRA JUNGFRUOLJA (3,5%).

INGREDIENSER: Vetemjél, extra jungfruolja (3,5%), salt, jast, vetemalt. Kan innehalla mjélk,
sesamfron, sojabonor och senap. Forvara produkten tillsluten pa en sval, torr plats, borta fran ljuskallor.

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, Iron, and
potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a dally diet. 2,000 calorles a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italr b{: / Produit en Italie: / In Italien
hergestellt: / Produs si ambalat in Italia de:
/ Vyrobeno v Italii: / GeFroduceerd in ltalié:
Producto fabricado en Italia: / Proizvedeno u
Italiji: / Napaokevaleral oy Irahia: /
Produceras i Italien genom:

VITAVIGOR srl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY

TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor.com

www.vitavigor.com
grissini vitavigor §36

PESO NETTO/NET WEIGHT:125 g (4.4 0z) g

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g / Average nutritional value per 100 g/ Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes
pour 100 g / Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte fiir 100 g / Valori nutritionale medii per 100 g/ VyZivové tdaje
na 100 g/ Gemiddelde voedingswaarden voor 100 g / Valores nutricionales medios por 100 g/ Prosjecna
hranjiva vrijednost na 100 g/ péan Bpermikd agia 100 yp / Genomsnittlig naringsvarde per 100 g

Energia / Energy / Energie / Energiewert / Valoare energetica / Energeticka 1675kJ/
hodnota / Energie / Valor energetico / Energija / evepyeiakr atia / Energi 396 keal
Grassi/ Fat/ Matiéres grasses / Fett / Grasimi / Tuky / Vetten / Grasa / Masti / Amapé / Fett 509

di cui: acidi grassi saturi / of which: saturates / dont: acides gras saturés / davon: gesattigte 099

Feltséuren / din care acizi grasi saturati / z toho: nasycené mastné kyseliny / waarvan:
verzadigde / de los cuales: acidos grasos saturados / od kojih: zasi¢enih masnih kiselina / ex Twv
omoiwv: kopeapéva Aimapd oféa / varav: mattat fett

Carboidrati / Carbohydrgtes / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Glucide / Sacharidy 79
/ Koolhydraten / Carbohidratos / Ugljikohidrati / udaravBpakeg / Kolhydrat

dicui: zuccheri  of which: sugars / dont: sucres / davon: Zucker / din care zaharuri /z toho: cukry/ 259
waarvan: suikers / de los cuales: azucares / od kojih: $ederi/ ex Twv oolwv: aékxapa / varav; sockerarter

Fibre / Fiber / Fibres / Faser / Fibre / Viaknina / Vezels / Fibra / Vlakna / ivec / Fibrer 359
Proteine / Protein / Protéines / Protein / Proteine / Bilkoviny / Eiwitten / Proteina / 12 g
Bjelancevine / Tpwreivn / Protein

Sale/Salt/ Sel / Salz/ Sare / Sul / Zout/ Sal / Sol / ANat / Salt 209
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IT - Biscotti alle mandorle - Ingredienti: farina di frumento,
zucchero, uova, mandorle' (10%), burro, miele, agenti
lievitanti (E450, E500), aroma naturale, sale. Pud contenere
arachidi, altra frutta a guscio, soia e senape.

'Origine: UE/non UE

GB - Biscuits with almonds - Ingredients: wheat flour,
sugar, eggs, almonds' (10%), butter, honey, raising agents
(E450, E500), natural flavouring, salt. May contain peanuts,
other nuts, soy and mustard.

'0rigin: EU/non EU

D - Gebick mit mandeln - Zutaten: Weizenmehl, Zucker,
Eier, Mandeln' (10%), Butter, Honig, Backtriebmittel (E450,
E500), Natirlichen Aroma, Salz. Kann Erdniisse, andere
Schalenfriichte, Soja und Senf enthalten.

'Ursprung: UE/ nicht UE

FR - Biscuits aux amandes - Ingrédients: farine de blé,
sucre, ceuf, amandes' (10%), beurre, miel, poudre a lever
(E450, E500), arome natural, sel. Puet contenir arachides,
autres fruits a coque, soia et moutarde.

'Origine: UE / ne pas UE

NL - Amandelkoekjes - Ingrediénten: tarwebloem, suiker,
eieren, amandelen’ (10%), boter, honing, rijsmiddel (E450,
E500), natuurlijke aroma, zout. Kan aardnoten, andere

noten, soja en mosterd bevatten.
10orsprong: UE / en niet-UE

100g€
Net Wt. 3530z

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA / PRODUCED IN ITALY /
HERGESTELLT IN ITALIEN / PRODUIT EN ITALIE /
GEPRODUCEERD IN ITALIE.

Prodotto e confezionato da: / Produced and packed
by: / Hergestellt und verpackt von: / Fabriqué et
conditionné par: / Geproduceerd en verpakt door:

DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p.A.
Strada Provinciale 26, km 5

- -~
L >y 26010 Corte de'Frati - Cremona - Ital
{GApESCHT) y

www.gadeschi.it

IW(“{" in [taly

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sopra. / Best
before: see top./ Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe oben. /

A consommer de préférence avant le: voir ci-dessus. /

Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie hierboven.

Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. / Store in a cool dry
place. / Kiihl und trocken lagern. / Conserver dans un
endroit frais et sec./ Op een droge en koele plaats bewaren.

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100g / Average nutritional values

per 100g / Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte je 100g / Valeurs

nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100g / Gemiddelde

voedingswaarde per 100g

Energia/ Enerqy / Energie / Energie / Energie 1815 kJ /430 Kaal

Grassi / Fat / Fett / Matieres grasses / Vetten 109
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates / 294
davon gesdttigte Fettsauren / dont acides gras saturés /
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren

Carboidrati / Carbohydrate / Kohlenhydrate /

Glucides / Koolhydraten 739

di cui zuccheri / of which sugars / 38¢

davon Zucker/ dont sucres / warwaan suikers
Fibre / Fibre / Ballaststoffe / Fibres alimentaires /

Voedingsvezels 2,29
Proteine / Protein / Eiweil / Protéines / Eiwitten 109
Sale/Salt/ Salz / Sel / Zout 0239

(AsTUCCI0 CARTA - PAP 21
SACCHETTO PLASTICA- PP 05

RACCOLTA DIFFERENZIATA
L\!enﬁcaledlsposizjoni del tuo Comune per a gestione dei rifiuti.

299

008560"009

I
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Mrs Darlington’s Winter Berry Preserve 340g

Nutritional Information:
|xed berry preserve with mulled wine -

Dical Values Per 1000 __—
cler 7085Kk]/258Kc
dls | 0.19
OCf Which saturates 0.00 ——7
Ofmhgdrate ﬁ/ :
CN Sugars
Prot
St "%gg/ \
INgregie ies Villd

- dients: Sugar, Plu kberries, Cranpell our-
Hine %;/o)( &d Vg\/iﬂé, Ligqhst'grlg\(/:vn Sugar, Nﬁlt“.rae| (FF'?(\)/?” '
ConcenrarcUVes and Sulphites), Damsor JUICE ¥\ phra §

)

- : . _ pectin,
namoitg)l,a\%emon Juice, Gelling Agent: sPcSCfrUit b 100

O our. Prepared with 38 grarm .
Nog\]c?dl%m Sugar Confeﬁt 65 grams per 100 g™
Allergy AC?I‘_OUF or Preservatives.

Best Befora 'g;’: For Allergens, see Ingré

dients I pold

ened
d: See Base. Refrigerate once OP



NERO D'AVOLA
= SICILIA

DNOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA
£ 2023

\inorosso diintensita € fascino, con note speziate e di pepe nero. Dal
qusto persistente, ricco ed elegante, € perfetto abbinato al sapore
teeiso i carne rossa, arrosti, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati

Awomplex and charming red, with notes of black pepper and spices
tegantand well balanced, it is perfect with the strong flavours of fed
Meat, such as roasts and game, and mature cheeses.

N |
'NFS%ES:E%\\J{TC?.E Imbottigliato da C.FM. e C. Sp.A. - Verolanuova- l.talna
3% per conto di The Wine People S, - Trento- 10
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Hamlet Salted Caramel Chocolate Crisps, 100g
Ingredients

EN - No legal description EN 725.034.0025D - Ingredients: milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifiers: lecithins (incl. soy), flavouring: vanilla), puffed rice
11% [rice flour, sugar, malt extract (barley), salt, stabiliser: E170, rapeseed oil, emulsifier: soy
lecithin], caramel powder 1.0% [sugar, glucose syrup, butter (milk), cream (milk)], sea salt 0.6%,
flavouring: caramel. Cocoa solids: milk chocolate: min. 35%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min.
20%. May contain traces of nuts . Imported by: Hamlet Chocolates UK Ltd., Shearway Business
Park, Shearway Road, Folkestone CT19 4RH, United Kingdom
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350g e
Chapel Bakery Christmas Pudding
INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable
Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy 1838klJ / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars
47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45¢g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT



Savoursmiths Desert Salt and Vinegar Crisps, 1508
Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Qil, Rice Flour, Oryx Desert Salt, Natural Flavouring, Spirit Vinegar Powder,
Acid (Citric Acid E330), Medium Chain Triglycerides, Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent

utritional data

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy 2068 kj / 494 cal
Fat 26g

Of which Saturates  2.8g

Carbohydrates 56g
Of which Sugars 1.4g
Protein 6.6g
Fibre 4.8g
Salt 1.4g

Serving suggestion 30g 175 Cal per Serving
Hamlet Belgian Chocolates Deluxe Collection, 125g
Ingredients

EN - No legal description EN 710.217.0020A - Ingredients: sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm, rape seed) in varying proportions, hazelnuts 2.5%,
butter oil (milk), glucose syrup, coffee extract 0.06%, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavourings:
strawberry, caramel, pistachio, orange and vanilla. Cocoa solids: chocolate: min. 50%, milk
chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min. 23%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white
chocolate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts .

nformation/Durchschnittliche 100g |
e misalane teave/Wartosci BIE
Energie/Energie/Energy/Ene tico jasi T
Enerfa _, gkt / /Energiasisaldus/ %%%okg{
Thuszcz/Tuky/Zsir: 30g
which saturates/davon geséttigte
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6,29 \
0,169
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Lindor Salted Caramel 200g
Nutrition Facts:

Nutritional Information Per 100g:

Energy (kJ) 2588
Energy (Kcal) 623
Fat(g) 47

- of which saturates(g) 35
Carbohydrate(g) 43

-of which sugars(g) 42

Protein(g) 4.9
Salt(g) 0.48
Ingredients:

sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass,
skimmed MILK powder, LACTOSE, caramel (2.1%) (sugar, cocoa butter, CREAM powder, salt,
emulsifier (SOYA lecithin)), anhydrous MILK fat, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), salt crystals (Fleur de
Sel) (0.24%), BARLEY malt extract, flavourings, natural flavouring, salt powder

Allergens: May contain HAZELNUTS and other NUTS

Cocoa Solids %: Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 32% min., Milk solids: 21% min.



